No. Name of the Work 

Quantity 
(Nos) 

Estimated 
Cost 

(Rs.)/Unit 

Total 
Estimated 

Cost 
(Rs) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

01. 
Procurement of GI 11 
KV “V” Bracket for PCC 
Pole 8 Meter Long 

375 

1234.00 

(One 
thousand 

two 
hundred 

thirty four 
only) 

462750.00 

(Four lakh 
sixty two 
thousand 

seven 
hundred fifty 

only) 

@2% of the 
estimated 
cost to be 
submitted  

online 

30 (thirty )   
days  

6. The cross arms shall have two holes of 22 mm dia for fixing of pin insulators. The centre-to-
centre distance between the holes shall be 1220 mm and holes shall be in the middle of the top